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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,681.00 $2,100.00 ($419.00)  5.12 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 5.12
20 SPOT Totals: $2,100.00 $1,681.00 ($419.00)

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $47.00 $14.75 $32.25  0.14  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $4.00 $0.50 $3.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $4.00 $0.50 $3.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.17
3FOR$1 Totals: $15.75 $56.99 $41.24 

2 $13.50 $17.00 ($3.50)  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $566.75 $288.00 $278.75  1.73  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $91.80 $4.00 $87.80  0.28  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $43.20 $0.00 $43.20  0.13  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 2.18
BEST BET Totals: $309.00 $715.25 $406.25 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.02
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $30.00 $12.00 $18.00  0.09  0.75  0.00MEGABB

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $6.00 $0.75 $5.25  0.02  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.12
MEGABB Totals: $12.75 $38.00 $25.25 

1 $46.00 $28.07 $17.93  0.14  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $3,166.00 $1,798.00 $1,368.00  9.65  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 9.79
PARLAY Totals: $1,826.07 $3,212.00 $1,385.93 

8 $1,031.70 $285.00 $746.70  3.15  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.15
PENNY Totals: $285.00 $1,031.70 $746.70 

8 $952.05 $247.00 $705.05  2.90  1.00  0.03PKENO2

 2.90
PKENO2 Totals: $247.00 $952.05 $705.05 

1 $37.50 $23.25 $14.25  0.11  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $231.75 $192.00 $39.75  0.71  0.93  0.01QUARTERK

3 $41.25 $26.00 $15.25  0.13  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $1,129.25 $363.20 $766.05  3.44  0.92  0.03QUARTERK

5 $233.75 $446.50 ($212.75)  0.71  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

6 $294.75 $681.00 ($386.25)  0.90  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

7 $14.50 $7.75 $6.75  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $78.00 $48.75 $29.25  0.24  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $474.00 $81.50 $392.50  1.45  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

10 $183.75 $70.00 $113.75  0.56  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

12 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $203.50 $44.00 $159.50  0.62  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

14 $268.00 $61.50 $206.50  0.82  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

15 $106.00 $56.00 $50.00  0.32  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 10.06
QUARTERK Totals: $2,101.45 $3,300.00 $1,198.55 

1 $833.65 $480.45 $353.20  2.54  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $3,690.70 $3,091.20 $599.50  11.25  0.72  0.08Regular

3 $8,094.95 $5,711.63 $2,383.32  24.68  0.76  0.19Regular

4 $3,619.85 $2,139.27 $1,480.58  11.04  0.74  0.08Regular

5 $1,814.70 $1,235.05 $579.65  5.53  0.76  0.04Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

6 $1,560.15 $1,962.05 ($401.90)  4.76  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $454.15 $321.15 $133.00  1.38  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $719.95 $226.21 $493.74  2.19  0.71  0.02Regular

9 $176.20 $67.00 $109.20  0.54  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $276.35 $225.90 $50.45  0.84  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $24.00 $12.50 $11.50  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $50.20 $30.75 $19.45  0.15  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $13.50 $0.75 $12.75  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $138.50 $43.25 $95.25  0.42  0.70  0.00Regular

 65.46
Regular Totals: $15,547.16 $21,471.35 $5,924.19 

1 $79.00 $72.00 $7.00  0.24  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $66.98 $0.00 $66.98  0.20  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $178.23 $13.33 $164.90  0.54  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $3.23 $0.13 $3.10  0.01  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 1.00
SPOTLITE Totals: $85.46 $327.44 $241.98 

40 $10.00 $6.00 $4.00  0.03  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.03
TOP S Totals: $6.00 $10.00 $4.00 

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $32,800.78 $22,535.64 $10,265.14 
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